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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/walek-slimakowy-do-wilka-hendi-profi-line-p-9691.html

Watek slimakowy do wilka HENDI Profi

Line

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

opis

- Wykonany z aluminium- Nie mozna my¢ w zmywarkach

202,31 zt
164,48 zt

7692

933367
8711369933367
Hendi

odpowiedni do 210819
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